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Access Sacramento  
General Board Meeting Calendar 

Last Monday of each Month 5:30 pm meeting start time 

These meetings will continue to be held as public virtual Zoom.us meetings until further notice. Public can 
join by getting a link from the Executive Director, Donna Girot at dgirot@accesssacramento.org or call 

916.456.8600, x100. 

2023 

Monday, September 25, 2023 @ 5:30 pm 

Monday, October 30, 2023 @ 5:30 pm 
 
Monday, November 27, 2023 @ 5:30 pm 

December – No Meeting 

2024 

Saturday, January 27 @ 10 am (In-person Board Retreat, not open to the public) 

Monday, February 26, 2024 @ 5:30 pm 

Monday, March 25, 2024 @ 5:30 pm 

Monday, April 29, 2024 @ 5:30 pm 

Monday, May 20, 2024 @ 5:30 pm (Monday, May 27 is Memorial Day) 

Monday, June 24, 2024 @ 5:30 pm 

Monday, July 29, 2024 @ 5:30 pm 

Monday, August 26, 2024 @ 5:30 pm 

Monday, September 30, 2024 @ 5:30 pm 

Monday, October 28, 2024 @ 5:30 pm 

November – No Meeting 

December – No Meeting 

 


